OISC GOLF
METRIX

Bikkjestykket Ukesgolf
Table of points

NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Runde 5Runde 6Runde 7Runde 8Total
MPO
1 Adrian Brgyn 87 67 80 71 60 100 80 89 634
2 Rino Lund Nielsen 100 70 79 80 33 80 67 509
3 Kristian Lyngstad 67 100 53 100 100 420
4 Simon Nelson 100 93 100 27 320
5 Kjetil Skaret 100 100 93 293
6 Mike Hennig 58 30 71 20 53 44 276
7 Endre Wang Hole 40 50 60 53 11 214
8 Tobias Lunde Eriksen 100 40 67 207
9 Duc Nguyen 50 60 33 33 176
9 Magnus Moe Silseth 27 93 56 176
11 Reidar Finnerud 87 87 174
12 Aksel Amundsen 75 57 132
13 Marcus Sebastian Waal 53 78 131
14 Kristoffer Smith Johansen 50 67 117
14 Jgrn Hogseth 70 47 117
16 Andreas Prestby 87 22 109
17 Kenneth Myhrvold 33 70 103
18 Marius Kolloen 100 100
18 Jargen Myrehagen 100 100
18 Lars Henning Pedersen 100 100
21 Vegard Eidesmo @vergard 93 93
22 Andreas Horvath Isaksen 87 87
22 Aleksander Smith Johansen 27 17 43 87
22 Bard Bge 87 87
25 Are Christensen 80 80
26 Bjgrnar Teigen 14 60 74
27 @yvind Hole 73 73
28 Alexander Eliassen 67 67
28 Benjamin Eliassen 67 67
28 Oskars Erikis 67 67
31 Birk Bjgrnstad Vikesland 60 60
32 Jon Richard Rgine 25 20 13 58
33 bjarn roar knutsen 57 57
33 Tom Remi F 7 43 7 57
35 Mats Armando Skjelbred 47 47
36 Daniel Johansen 43 43
37 Magnus Hansen 40 40
38 Brynjar Bjgrnstad Vikesland 33 33
39 Carl Eyde Kielland 27 27
40 Ole-Morten Andreassen 21 21
41 Gaute Lynghamar Ronaes 20 20
41 Alexander Flygel 7 13 20
43 Jon Richard 13 13
44 Gaute 10 10
44 Jonas Kure 10 10
46 @ystein Waldenstrgm 8 8
47 Iver Christensen 7 7
FPO

1 Eva Totland 100 100 100 100 100 100 600
2 Andrea Trovi 50 50 50 33 183
3 Lene Bogstrand 67 100 167
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NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Runde 5Runde 6Runde 7Runde 8Total
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METRIX

m——nnnmannnmmmm--

3/3/3|3/3|3/3|3/|3

1 | Adrian Brayn 04/24/22 12:30 3/13/2,2/3[2|3

05/01/22 12:10 | 3 | 3 -2 | 34

05/08/22 12:15| 3 | 2 -4 | 32

05/15/22 12:20 | 3 | 3 -2 | 34

05/29/2212:20 | 4 | 2 +1| 37

06/05/22 12:20 | 2 | 2 -9 | 27

06/12/22 12:00 | 2 | 3 -4 | 32

06/19/22 12:00 | 3 | 4 -5 | 31 | -32|256
2 | Kristian Lyngstad 04/24/22 12:15 3 2 -6 | 30

05/08/22 12:15| 3 | 2 -5 | 31

06/05/22 12:20 | 3 | 3 -2 | 34

06/12/22 12:00 | 2 | 2 -8 | 28

06/19/22 12:00 | 2 | 3 -7 | 29 | -28 | 152

3  Kjetil Skaret 04/24/22 12:20
05/15/22 12:20 | 3 | 2
06/05/22 12:20 | 3 | 2
4 | Rino Lund Nielsen 05/01/22 12:10

2 2 -8 | 28
-6 | 30

-8 | 28 | -22 | 86
2 3 -4 | 32

05/08/22 12:15| 3 | 3 -2 | 34

05/15/22 12:20 | 3 | 2 33

05/29/22 12:20 | 3 | 3 -1 | 35

06/05/22 12:20 | 3 | 4 +1| 37

06/12/22 12:00 | 3 | 2 -4 | 32

06/19/22 12:00 | 3 | 4 -3 | 33 | -16 | 236
5 | Reidar Finnerud 04/24/22 12:35 2 3 -7 | 29

06/12/22 12:00 | 3 | 3 5| 31 |-12 | 60
5 | Simon Nelson 05/08/22 12:15 2 2 -5 | 31

05/15/2212:20 | 4 | 2
05/29/2212:20 | 3 | 4
06/12/22 12:00 | 4 | 3
7 | Lars Henning Pedersen 04/24/22 12:20
7 | Tobias Lunde Eriksen 05/01/22 12:10
05/08/22 12:15| 3 | 4
06/12/22 12:00| 2 | 4
9 | Magnus Moe Silseth 04/24/22 12:30
06/12/22 12:00 | 3 | 3
06/19/22 12:00 | 3 | 3
10 | Marcus Sebastian Waal 06/12/22 12:00

-4 | 32
-4 | 32
+1| 37 | -12 | 132
3 2 -8 | 28
3 3 -4 | 32
-1 | 35
-3 | 33 | -8 |100
3 4 +1 | 37
-6 | 30
2| 34 | -7 | 101
2 3 -2 | 34

w £~ N L= N N w N w w N & w w w N w N w N w N w N w N w w w N N w w £ N (6]
& w N B N w w N w w N N N N w N £ w w w w N w w N = w N N N w w N w w w
w w w w w w E= w w N w w w N w w B (6] w w w N N - N w N w w w N N (o)) w N
w N N w N N N N Y N N w w N N N w N w w E~Y N w N N N w w N N w N N N w
N w N w w B w N w N w w w B w w B B w w w N N w w w w w B w & N w N w w
w N N N N N N w w N w w N N N w N w N N N w w N w N N N N N w N w w N N
w N w N w w N w w w w w N N N N w w N N N w N N N w N w N N N w N w w w
N w w N N N w N w w w N N N w w w w - w N w N N w w w w N N N N w w N w
w w N E= w B N N w w N N N w w w N N N w w N w N N w w N w w w N w N - N
w w w w (6] w N N N N w N w N N £ N N w £ N N N N N N S N N w w N £ w w w
[
w

Bikkjestykket Ukesgolf « 08.12.2025 18:37 (19)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2083310

10
10
10
10
15

15
15
18
18
18
18

18
23
23

23

26

27
27
29
29
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31
31
31
31

Alexander Eliassen
Andreas Horvéth Isaksen
Bard Bge

Benjamin Eliassen

Andreas Prestby

Mats Armando Skjelbred
@yvind Hole

Marius Kolloen

Jergen Myrehagen
Oskars Erikis

Aksel Amundsen

Vegard Eidesmo @vergard
Birk Bjgrnstad Vikesland

Jorn Hogseth

Kenneth Myhrvold

Kristoffer Smith Johansen

Are Christensen
bjgrn roar knutsen
Daniel Johansen
Magnus Hansen

Mike Hennig

Ole-Morten Andreassen
Carl Eyde Kielland

Brynjar Bjgrnstad Vikesland
Duc Nguyen

06/19/22 12:00 | 3 | 3

04/24/22 12:25
06/05/22 12:20
06/05/22 12:20
04/24/22 12:25
04/24/22 12:30
06/19/22 12:00
04/24/22 12:25
06/05/22 12:20
05/01/22 12:10
05/29/22 12:20
06/05/22 12:20
05/01/22 12:10
05/15/22 12:20
05/15/22 12:20
06/05/22 12:20
05/08/22 12:15
06/05/22 12:20
04/24/22 12:25
05/08/22 12:15
05/01/22 12:10
06/12/22 12:00
05/29/22 12:20
05/15/22 12:20
05/15/22 12:20
06/05/22 12:20
05/01/22 12:10
05/08/22 12:15
05/15/22 12:20
05/29/22 12:20
06/12/22 12:00
06/19/22 12:00
05/15/22 12:20
06/12/22 12:00
06/05/22 12:20
05/01/22 12:10
05/29/22 12:20
06/12/22 12:00
06/19/22 12:00
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37
35
36

+1
+1
+1
+1

+1

+1

30
30
30
30
29
67
31
31
32
32
32
33
68
32
33
34
69
35
69
37
70
35
35
36
36
36

217
37
37
37
37

145

-6 30
-6 |30
-6 |30
-6 |30

-5 |31
-5 |31
-4 |32
-4 |32
-4 |32

-4 |32

-1 |35
-1 |35
0 36
0 36
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36

36
38
38
40

41

41
43

44
45

46

47 | @ystein Waldenstram

1

Jon Richard

Iver Christensen

Gaute Lynghamar Ronaes

Bjarnar Teigen

Aleksander Smith Johansen

Jonas Kure

Jon Richard Rgine

Gaute

Tom Remi F

Alexander Flygel

Eva Totland

Lene Bogstrand

Lotte @stenengen Echholt

Andrea Trovi

Emilie Hasselg

04/24/22 12:20
05/01/22 12:10
05/29/22 12:20
06/12/22 12:00
06/19/22 12:00
04/24/22 12:15
06/12/22 12:00
06/05/22 12:20
05/15/22 12:20
05/29/22 12:20
04/24/22 12:15
05/01/22 12:10
05/15/22 12:20
05/08/22 12:15
05/01/22 12:10
05/08/22 12:15
06/12/22 12:00
05/29/22 12:20
04/24/22 12:30
05/15/22 12:20
06/05/22 12:20
05/15/22 12:20
06/05/22 12:20
05/01/22 12:10

04/24/22 12:35
05/01/22 12:10
05/08/22 12:15
05/15/22 12:20
05/29/22 12:20
06/05/22 12:20
05/29/22 12:20
06/05/22 12:20
06/19/22 12:00
05/01/22 12:10
05/08/22 12:15
05/15/22 12:20
05/29/22 12:20
04/24/22 12:35

Bikkjestykket Ukesgolf  08.12.2025 18:37 (21)

N WD W

wl wlw w &

w I N NN

w NN W N

3

~ AP WALV W W ROV W WP W W WO W

7

2

AT W IN W W A N W W N W W|Ww

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX

m——nnnnnnlnnmmmm--

Endre Wang Hole

w w AN WA WWOW NN WW DN W PR WDNDN PN

7

3

W W w N W W w| w NN W N W

o A W W W &P W W IN W WINMNINMNMN W W WS PEAEAEIN WW DN

7

3

w o Wk, R, WW N W R NINN

&~ A WWIBEAIPPIW AR VWDWOO NV W AW EINDNDWW W W W

7

3

W W w  wl w wi NN Wl w NN W

3

N W WO WO W BN DS DWW W W B W

7

3

AW W WA P W W W N N DNDW

2

W ww ww ww wlw umlw| w N P W W W WW W & W

7

2

AT W W N PAPW W DN W B NN

3

wl sl W W oo WP WW W W W P WWwlou wlw O N

7

3

wWlwl w| & W P WWHWlW|IDN N

wWwiIN W W & & PLWW P IWLW UL BN WW W IN W W W W

W N WWwWwWw  w w wi NN Wi W

Wlwl w p W W W W Wl W AN DWW W WW O W&+

S B N ARl WIW W W W W W N|D

u | AW PP W P WWIN] A RPN WW W DN W

A N W AW W W W W N PN N

+1
+1
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3
3
4
3
+1
3
+5
0
3
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+2

+8
5
+7

37

33
29
30
32
34
3
34
3
3
38
34
37
4

+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4

+1

+6

+6

+2

+7

182
38
39
39
39
76
37

114

42

38

115

+2 |38
+3 |39
+3 |39

+6 42

+11| 47 | +11 47

+6

42

+14 | 122

+8

44

+15| 87
+48 | 84 | +48 |84

+4
+8

191
34
68
39
39

148
44

+3 |39

+8 44
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METRIX
I S F 3 1 3 311 3
6 | Linnea Skogtvedt 04/24/22 12:35 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 +36| 72 +36 72
I_IIIIIIIIIIIII---
1 | Sven Nelson 05/08/22 12:15 312122223
05/15/2212:20 | 2 | 2 2 313 212 4 -4 | 32
05/29/2212:203 |2 3|3 |4|2 2|2 3|2 3|3 |-4]| 32
06/12/2212:00 (3|22 |3(3(3|3/2|3(3|3|2|-4| 32 |-21|123
2  Pal Pedersen 05/08/22 12:15 3/2(3(3(3(3[3/3[3/|2/3 3 -2 | 34
05/15/2212:20{3 |3 |3(3/3|2/3|3|3|2 3|2 -3]| 33
06/05/2212:20 (3|32 |3|2|22|3|3|2 (3|3 |-5] 31
06/12/2212:00| 3|2 3|2 3|3/2|3|3|3|4 |4 -1]| 35
06/19/2212:00| 3 (3|2 (3|3|3/3|2/4|2 2|3 |-3| 33 |-14 166
3  Audun Heggelund 06/05/22 12:20 312/2/312(2/4|2|2 |33 3 -5 | 31
06/12/2212:00| 3|3 |3(3|3|3/2|22|3|3|3|-3] 33
06/19/2212:00 (3|22 |3(3|2|2 4|2 3|4 |4|-2| 34 |-10]| 98
4 | Roar Myrehagen 04/24/22 12:15 3122414, 312, 3|3|3]2 3 -2 | 34
05/01/2212:10{3 |3 |3|2 4|3 /2|3|3|3|3|3 /-1 35
05/08/2212:15(3 |3 3|3 (3(2|4|3|3/ 2|4 |3|0| 36
05/15/2212:20 3|3 |3(3 /3|3 |32 3|3 |3|2|-2| 34
05/29/2212:20(3 |3 |3|2 4|3 /3|3|3|2 3|3 |-1]| 35
06/05/2212:20 (3|3 3|2 (3|2 43|32 |2|4|-2| 34| -8 208
5 | Stephan Skyba 04/24/22 12:15 3/212/3/3(3|2(2|2 22 3 -7 | 29 | -7 |29
6 | Vegard Bardalen 05/29/22 12:20 231232333323 2 -5 | 31| -5 |31
7 | Frode Kallevig 05/15/22 12:20 31222432/ 3|2|3]|3 4 -3 | 33
06/12/2212:00|3(3/2(3/2(3/3|3/5/2 3|3 |-1| 35 | -4 68
7 | Teodor Bruknapp 04/24/22 12:20 31233224/ 3|2/|2]|3 3 4 | 32 | -4 |32
9 | Svein Bellika 04/24/22 12:15 41322 /4|3|3|3 (3|2 4 2 -1 | 35
05/01/2212:10{3 |3 |3|2 3|2 3|2 3|4 |4|3|-1]| 35
05/15/2212:20 (3|34 |3 (3(2|3|3|3 /5|3 |3 |+2]| 38
05/29/2212:203 |3 |2(3|3|4/3|22|2 4|2 -3]| 33
06/05/2212:20 4|2 2|4 4|2 4|32 |2 (3|2 |-2| 34
06/12/2212:00 (3 |4 3|54 |2 43|33 |3|2|+3| 39 | -2 214
10 | Sven Berg 04/24/22 12:15 3/3/3/3/2(3|3[2 3|53 2 -1 | 35| -1 |35
11 | Bjgrn Teigen 04/24/22 12:15 3/3(3/3/4,3/3,3/|4|3)|3 2 +1 | 37
05/01/2212:10 |3 |3 |3|4 4|3 /3|3|3|2 3|3 |+1| 37
05/08/2212:15{3 |3 |3(3|3|3/3|3|3|3|4| 3 +1| 37
05/15/2212:20 |4 |4 |3 |3 |2(2|3|3|3 /5 4|3 |+3]| 39
05/29/2212:204 (3333|332 4|3 |4|3|+2| 38

06/05/22 12:20 3/5(3/4 /423 +15 | 231

l_llllllllllll----
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METRIX
m——nnnmanlnnmmmm-
1 | Kevin Josefsen 05/15/22 12:20 3/2(3/3(3/2/ 3|32 -4 -4 |32
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1123 14 5 |6 |7 8 |9 J10 11 12 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.1
10

22
94
32

2.9
7

50
75
21

2.9
5

52
76
18

2.9
6
1

43

91

13
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3.1
12

38
79
27

2.8
1

62
75
10

3
9

35
86
25

2.8
2

60
76
14

2.8
3

49
88
12

2.8
4

52
82
13

3.1
11

31
87
28

2.9
8

52
68
24

35.1
-0.9
1
546
977
237
38
5
20

0%
30%
54%
13%

2%

0%

1%
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